
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AMBERNATH 

PTA Members 2023 - 24 

Sr 

No 

Name of PTA Designation Name of the 

Student 

Std/ Div E mail Id Mobile no. 

1 Ms Zeenat Syed Chairman   principal.ambernath@podar.or 

g 

8879312391 

2 Mr Prakash Israni Vice Chairman Mohit Israni VI Nicolas prakash24adv@gmail.com 9820291746 

3 Mr Chandrasen 

Narwade 

Secretary   chandrasen.narwade@podar.o 

rg 

8879312391 

4 Mr Sudesh Jadhav Joint Secretary Abhiraj Jadhav VI Armstrong sudeshcool@gmail.com 8879969574 

5 Mrs. Chaitali Khopkar Joint Secretary Anay Khopkar VI Dalton   

6 Ms Siddhi Ahuja Treasurer Unnati Ahuja V Columbus sangeetaa0107@gmail.com 9325966855 

7 Ms Prapancha Jella Teacher PTA 
Member 

 I prapancha.jella@podar.org 8879312391 

8 Ms Anand Verghese PTA Member Abisha Verghese I  anandverghese@hotmail.co
m 
 

9892424829 

9 Ms Chetna Jain  Class 
Representative 

 Ditya Jain I Bramble chetna16maru@gmail.com 
 

9730165120 

10 Ms Neeta Mishra Class 
Representative 

Sudhanshu 
Mishra 

I Carnation  nitamishra1989@gmail.com 
 

9664273611 

11 Ms Savita Gupta Class 
Representative 

Kashvi Gupta I Daffodil  vsavita99@gmail.com 
 

9930238754 

12 Ms Radha Patil Class 
Representative 

Advait Patil I Erica  radhaaddu@gmail.com 
 

9309931387 

13 Ms. Nilofer Shaikh Teacher PTA 

Member 

 II nilofer.shaikh1@podar.org 8879312391 

14 Mr Prasanta Kumar 
Ojha 

PTA Member Mayanraj Ojha II  prasantaojha@gmail.com 
 

9422385589 

15 Ms Leena Chhabria  Class 
Representative 

 Myra Chhabria II Pearl leens.life@gmail.com 
 

9823826294 

16 Ms Rinky Singh  Class 
Representative 

 Dhruv Singh II Ruby r2rakesh@gmail.com 
 

9665544206 

17 Ms Smita Kowase  Class 
Representative 

 Dviti Kowase II Sapphire smitakowase@gmail.com 
 

9619757228 

18 Ms Ravindra Uppar  Class 
Representative 

 Vaidik Jumar II Topaz raviuppar1981@gmail.com 
 

9960306709 

19 Ms. Payal Vaswani Teacher PTA 
Member 

 III payal.vaswani@podar.org 8879312391 

20 Ms Sneha Menon PTA Member Drishya Menon III  sreeju124@gmail.com 
 

7499776922 

21 Mr Prashant 
Patangrao 

 Class 
Representative 

 Swarnika 

Patangrao 
III Agni pkpatang@gmail.com 

 
9890024105 

22 Mr Aditya Pawar  Class 
Representative 

 Ovi Pawar III Akash adityaupawar@gmail.com 
 

8691041737 

23 Ms Monika Mandal  Class 
Representative 

 Krisha Mandal III Jal monika.manna98@gmail.co
m 
 

9324352975 

24 Ms Tanvi Ahuja  Class 
Representative 

 Illiana Ahuja III Prithvi tanvi.deepak.ahuja@gmail.c
om 
 

8080863309 

25 Mr Mansoor Ali 
Shaikh 

 Class 
Representative 

 Md. Muzammil 

Shaikh 
III Vegh mansoorali.attari@gmail.co

m 
 

7744819889 

26 Ms. Bithika Sen Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IV bithika.sen@podar.org 8879312391 
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27 Ms Siya Talreja PTA Member Dhriti Talreja IV  siyatalreja68@gmail.com 
 

9822444102 

28 Ms Ashwini Karbhari  Class 
Representative 

 Saanvi Karbhari IV Nilgiri ashwinikarbhari11@gmail.c
om 
 

9049078341 

29 Ms Sanjana Gandhi  Class 
Representative 

 Vihana Gandhi IV Shiwalik sanjana.r.gandhi@gmail.co
m 
 

7977029846 

30 Ms Leena Pandav  Class 
Representative 

 Samaira Pandav IV Sahyadri princess.flyhigh@gmail.com 
 

8275517892 

31 Ms Jayashree 
Moolimani 

 Class 
Representative 

 Ramcharn 

Moolimani 
IV Satpura ashok.moolimani@gmail.co

m 
 

8369868566 

32 Ms. Gauri Borate Teacher PTA 

Member 

 V gauri.borate@podar.org 8879312391 

33 Ms Tanushree Seal PTA Member Priyanshu Seal V  sujeetseal@yahoo.com 
 

7045693930 

34  Mr Rahul Kamble  Class 
Representative 

 Rutuja Kamble V Alexander rahulkamble1982@gmail.co
m 
 

9850672883 

35 Ms Rojan Samuel  Class 
Representative 

 Angela Rojan V Galileo rojansamuel@gmail.com 
 

9833465461 

36 Ms Sujata Manmode  Class 
Representative 

 Harsh Manmode V Carson sujatamanmode1984@gmail
.com 
 

8380888890 

37 Ms Ankita Verma  Class 
Representative 

 Darsh Verma V Vasco ankitatamrakar2008@gmail.
com 
 

8530488892 

38 Ms. Shalini Dutta Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VI shalini.dutta@podar.org 8879312391 

39 Ms Bhavika Thakur PTA Member Priyanshu Seal VI  bhavikathakur82@gmail.co
m 
 

7045693930 

40  Ms Sakshi Shinde  Class 
Representative 

 Mayank Shinde VI Armstrong sakhiv2406@gmail.com 
 

9271079714 

41 Ms Ratanjit Singh  Class 
Representative 

 Amender Singh VI Edison mailratan@hotmail.com 
 

9869000915 

42 Ms Sudhanshu 
Pandey 

 Class 
Representative 

 Shivanshu Pandey VI Dalton sudhanshupandey31@rediff
mail.com 
 
 

9022030902 

43 Ms. Vibha Mishra Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VII vibha.mishra@podar.org 8879312391 

44 Dr Sukham Monalisha 
Devi 

PTA Member Shiny Shirke VII monalisha@cife.edu.in 
 

9474233931 

45  Ms Sima Jha  Class 
Representative 

 Aakarsh Jha VII Newton binodkjha1972@gmail.com 
 

8291536199 

46 Ms Feoza Mukri  Class 
Representative 

 Aymaan Mukri VII Einstein hasham_mukri2001@yahoo.
com 
 

8097464586 

47 Mr Anuj Yadav Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VIII anuj.yadav@podar.org 8879312391 

48 Mr Vinod Pandey PTA Member Aditya Pandey VIII  vinodmy@rediffmail.com 
 

9823826080 

49  Mr Hemant Javehri  Class 
Representative 

 Bhumika Javehri VIII Explorers sujataadhav08@gmail.com 
 

9096158681 

50 Ms Mou Mukherjee Teacher PTA 

Member 

 IX mou.mukherjee@podar.org 8879312391 

51 Mr Bhanuprakash 
Mishra 

PTA Member Arpita Mishra IX gurukrupadiagnostics16@g
mail.com 
 

9689014343 

52  Ms Parineeta 
Chemburkar 

 Class 
Representative 

 Ansh Chemburkar IX Saturn ansh.aac@gmail.com 
 

8104998726 

53 Ms Lakshmi Vineeth Teacher PTA 

Member 

 X lakshmi.vineeth@podar.org 8879312391 
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54 Ms Janhavi Sawant PTA Member Saee Sawant X janhavi1583@gmail.com 
 
 

9923192068 

55  Ms Veena Nikude  Class 
Representative 

 Palak Nikude X Aryabhatta pushpaknikude777@gmail.c
om 
 

9175509925 
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29 Ms Amruta Kaipel Teacher PTA 
Member 

 III Agni amruta.kaipel@podar.org 8879312391 

30 Mr Amol Chavan PTA Member Vighnesh 
Chavan 

III Agni amol127@gmail.com 9892868465 

31 Ms Madhavi Nair Teacher PTA 
Member 

 III Akash madhavi.nair@podar.org 8879312391 

32 Mr Amar Adsule PTA Member Advitya Adsule III Akash ada.2503@gmail.com 9029815196 

33 Ms Payal Vaswani Teacher PTA 
Member 

 III Jal payal.vaswani@podar.org 8879312391 

34 Ms Chandrani Patra PTA Member Adrita Patra III Jal chandranipaul33@gmail.com 7003026660 

35 Ms Tejashree Nene Teacher PTA 
Member 

 III Prithvi tejashree.nene@podar.org 8879312391 

36 Ms Leena Pandav PTA Member Samaira Pandav III Prithvi princess.flyhigh@gmail.com 8275517892 

37 Ms Chanda Nagar Teacher PTA 
Member 

 III Vayu nagar.chanda@podar.org 8879312391 

38 Ms Savita Gupta PTA Member Siya Gupta III Vayu vsavita99@gmail.com 9930238754 

39 Ms Vibha Mishra Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IV Aravali vibha.mishra@podar.org 8879312391 

40 Ms Sumitra Panda PTA Member Samayk Sahu IV Aravali sumitrapandasahu@gmail.co 

m 

8850204253 

41 Ms Priyangi Halve Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IV Nilgiri priyangi.halve@podar.org 8879312391 

42 Mr Vikram Singh PTA Member Aditya Singh IV Nilgiri vikram1219@gmail.com 8080220803 

43 Ms Shalini Dutta Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IV Shiwalik shalini.dutta@podar.org 8879312391 

44 Mr Pradeep Ojha PTA Member Parth Ojha IV Shiwalik pradeepojha.m@gmail.com 8983098990 

45 Ms Karishma Gune Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IV Shahyadri karishma.gune@podar.org 8879312391 

46 Ms Shaikh Sophia PTA Member Rida Shaikh IV Shayadri mrafishaikh84@gmail.com 8554914108 

47 Ms Kajol Panjwani Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IV Satpura kajol.panjwani@podar.org 8879312391 

48 Ms Kiran Ingole PTA Member Venika Ingole IV Satpura ingolekiran44@gmail.com 8421072132 

49 Ms Gauri Borate Teacher PTA 
Member 

 V Alexander gauri.borate@podar.org 8879312391 

50 Ms Pallavi Pittulwar PTA Member Jivika 

Pittulwar 

V Alexander pallavigaddamwar3@gmail 
.com 

7218798768 

51 Ms Babita Verma Teacher PTA 
Member 

 V Columbus babita.verma@podar.org 8879312391 

52 Mr Ranajit Singh PTA Member Amender Singh V Columbus mailratan@hotmail.com 9869000915 

53 Ms Mitali Kakde Teacher PTA 
Member 

 V Galileo mitali.kakde@podar.org 8879312391 

54 Ms Bharti Rajguru PTA Member Kavya Rajguru V Galileo bharatirajguru87@gmail.com 9833652172 

55 Ms Aishwarya Karpe Teacher PTA 
Member 

 V Carson aishwarya.karpe@podar.org 8879312391 

56 Ms Bhakti Shah PTA Member Neel Shah V Carson bhaktishah8220@gmail.com 9890680961 

57 Ms Priti Nair Teacher PTA 

Member 

 VI 
Armstrong 

priti.nair@podar.org 8879312391 

58 Ms Mamta Pandey PTA Member Suyash Pandey VI 
Armstrong 

yashmamata.mishra@gmail.co 

m 

8788775838 
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59 Ms Mousumi 
Prodhani 

Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VI Edison mousumi.prodhani@podar.org 8879312391 

60 Mr Basant Kumar 
Singh 

PTA Member Jiya Singh VI Edison bs126299@gmail.com 9757204969 

61 Ms Babita Singh Teacher PTA 

Member 

 VI Dalton babita.singh@podar.org 8879312391 

62 Ms Sheela Prasad PTA Member Nidhi Prasad VI Dalton sheelaprasad1850@gmail.com 9960844624 

63 Ms Heena Maner Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VII Newton heena.maner@podar.org 8879312391 

64 Ms. Mayura Mayekar PTA Member Manas Mayekar VII Newton mayurakeer@yahoo.co.in 7715941081 

65 Ms Priya Ramwani Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VII Einstein priya.ramwani@podar.org 8879312391 

66 Ms. Yasmeen Siddique PTA Member Zoya Siddique VII Einstein yasmeen.siddique786@gmail. 
com 

8600005095 

67 Mr Anuj Yadav Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VIII 
Challengers 

anuj.yadav@podar.org 8879312391 

68 Mr Subrata Talukdar PTA Member Somanshu 

Talukdar 
VIII 
Challengers 

subratatalukdar766@gmail.co 

m 

9818202320 

69 Mr Ayaz Siddiqui Teacher PTA 
Member 

 VIII 
Explorers 

ayaz.siddiqui@podar.org 8879312391 

70 Mr Ajit Tayade PTA Member Maitreya 
Tayade 

VIII 
Explorers 

ajittayade77@gmail.com 9967838344 

71 Ms Mou Mukherjee Teacher PTA 

Member 

 IX Mars mou.mukherjee@podar.org 8879312391 

72 Ms Janhavi Sawant PTA Member Saee Sawant IX Mars janhavi1583@gmail.com 9923192068 

73 Mr Sudeep Sududhi Teacher PTA 
Member 

 IX Saturn sudeep.subudhi@podar.org 8879312391 

74 Ms Pushpa Nikude PTA Member Palak Nikude IX Saturn pushpaknikude777@gmail.co 

m 

8830989675 

75 Ms Lakshmi Vineeth Teacher PTA 
Member 

 X 
Ramanujan 

lakshmi.vineeth@podar.org 8879312391 

76 Mr Chandrakant 

Kunwar 

PTA Member Aaditya Kunwar X 
Ramanujan 

chandrakant.kunwar81@gmail 
.com 

8448089455 
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